
Constituency Name Constituency Office Phone Legislative Office Phone Toll-Free Phone Email Address
Arm River Greg Brkich (306) 567-2843 (306) 787-9036 1-800-539-3979 gregpbrkich@sasktel.net
Athabasca Buckley Belanger (306) 833-3200 (306) 787-0394 1-800-239-9820 athabasca@ndpcaucus.sk.ca
Batoche Delbert Kirsch (306) 256-3930 (306) 787-4300 1-877-256-4056 batochemla@sasktel.net
Biggar-Sask Valley Randy Weekes (306) 948-4880 (306) 787-1479 1-877-948-4880 randyweekes.mla@accesscomm.ca
Cannington Dan D'Autremont (306) 443-2420 (306) 787-0865 1-877-326-3652 cannington.mla@sasktel.net
Canora-Pelly Terry Dennis (306) 563-1363 (306) 787-4300 Canora.PellyMLA@sasktel.net
Carrot River Valley Fred Bradshaw (306) 768-3977 (306) 787-0540 1-866-744-3977 fbradshaw.mla@sasktel.net
Cumberland Doyle Vermette (306) 425-2525 (306) 787-6340 cumberland@ndpcaucus.sk.ca
Cut Knife-Turtleford Larry Doke (306) 893-2619 (306) 787-4300 larrydoke@sasktel.net
Cypress Hills Doug Steele (306) 672-1755 (306) 787-4300 1-844-672-1755 steelemla@sasktel.net
Estevan Lori Carr (306) 634-7311 (306) 787-4300 1(866)284-7496 loricarrmla@sasktel.net
Humboldt-Watrous Donna Harpauer (306) 682-5141 (306) 787-3661 1-800-682-9909 humboldtmla@sasktel.net
Indian Head-Milestone Don McMorris (306) 771-2733 (306) 787-9069 1-877-337-3366 mcmorris.mla@sasktel.net
Kelvington-Wadena Hugh Nerlien (306) 278-2200 (306) 787-0868 1-(800) 234-4134 nerlien.mla@sasktel.net
Kindersley Bill Boyd (306) 463-4480 (306) 787-0497 1-866-463-4480 boyd.mla@sasktel.net
Last Mountain-Touchwood Glen Hart (306) 723-4421 (306) 787-4300 1-877-723-4488 ghart.mla@sasktel.net
Lloydminster Colleen Young (306) 825-5550 (306) 787-0007 colleen.young@sasktel.net
Lumsden-Morse Lyle Stewart (306) 693-3229 (306) 787-0338 lumsdenmorse.mla@sasktel.net
Martensville-Warman Nancy Heppner (306) 975-0284 (306) 787-6447 1 (866) 639-4377 mail@nancyheppner.com
Meadow Lake Jeremy Harrison (306) 236-6669 (306) 787-4300 1-877-234-6669 jharrisonmla@sasktel.net
Melfort Kevin Phillips (306) 752-9500 (306) 787-4300 1-800-242-6796 mail@melfortconstituency.ca
Melville-Saltcoats Warren Kaeding (306) 728-3882 (306) 787-4300 warrenkaedingmla@sasktel.net
Moose Jaw North Warren Michelson (306) 692-8884 (306) 787-4300 moosejawnorthmla@shaw.ca
Moose Jaw Wakamow Greg Lawrence (306) 694-1001 (306) 787-4300 greglawrencemla@sasktel.net
Moosomin Steven Bonk (306) 435-4005 (306) 787-9088 stevenbonkmla@sasktel.net
Prince Albert Carlton Joe Hargrave (306) 922-2828 (306) 787-4300 pacarltonmla@sasktel.net
Prince Albert Northcote Nicole Rancourt (306) 763-4400 (306) 787-0711 princealbertnorthcote@ndpcaucus.sk.ca
Regina Coronation Park Mark Docherty (306) 359-3624 markdochertymla@sasktel.net
Regina Douglas Park Nicole Sarauer (306) 522-2829 (306) 787-7388 reginadouglaspark@ndpcaucus.sk.ca
Regina Elphinstone-Centre Warren McCall (306) 352-2002 (306) 787-8276 reginaelphinstonecentre@ndpcaucus.sk.ca
Regina Gardiner Park Gene Makowsky (306) 545-4363 (306) 787-4300 gmakowsky.mla@sasktel.net
Regina Lakeview Carla Beck (306) 522-1333 (306) 787-0633 reginalakeview@ndpcaucus.sk.ca
Regina Northeast Kevin Doherty (306) 525-5568 (306) 787-9408 kevindohertymla@sasktel.net
Regina Pasqua Muhammad Fiaz (306) 545-4555 (306) 787-4277 mfiaz.mla@sasktel.net
Regina Rochdale Laura Ross (306) 545-6333 (306) 787-4300 laurarossmla@sasktel.net
Regina Rosemont Trent Wotherspoon (306) 565-2444 (306) 787-0077 reginarosemont@ndpcaucus.sk.ca
Regina University Tina Beaudry-Mellor (306) 565-5050 (306) 787-3661 admin@ReginaUniversityMLA.ca
Regina Walsh Acres Warren Steinley (306) 565-3881 (306) 787-4300 walshacresmla@sasktel.net
Regina Wascana Plains Christine Tell (306) 205-2126 (306) 787-0942 christinetellmla@accesscomm.ca
Rosetown-Elrose Jim Reiter (306) 882-4105 (306) 787-7345 jimreitermla@sasktel.net
Rosthern-Shellbrook Scott Moe (306) 747-3422 (306) 787-0393 scottmoe.mla@sasktel.net
Saskatchewan Rivers Nadine Wilson (306) 763-0615 (306) 787-4300 1-888-763-0615 saskatchewanrivers@sasktel.net
Saskatoon Centre David Forbes (306) 244-3555 (306) 787-0975 saskatooncentre@ndpcaucus.sk.ca
Saskatoon Churchill-Wildwood Lisa Lambert (306) 373-7373 (306) 787-9173 lisalambert.mla@sasktel.net
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Saskatoon Eastview Corey Tochor (306) 384-2011 (306) 787-2282 ctochormlasaskatooneastview@gmail.com
Saskatoon Fairview Jennifer Campeau (306) 974-4125 (306) 787-9321 casaskatoonfairview@shaw.ca
Saskatoon Meewasin Ryan Meili (306) 787-7388 saskatoonmeewasin@ndpcaucus.sk.ca

Saskatoon Northwest Gordon Wyant (306) 934-2847 (306) 787-5353 g.wyant.mla@sasktel.net
Saskatoon Nutana Cathy Sproule (306) 664-6101 (306) 787-9999 saskatoonnutana@ndpcaucus.sk.ca
Saskatoon Riversdale Danielle Chartier (306) 244-5167 (306) 787-1900 saskatoonriversdale@ndpcaucus.sk.ca
Saskatoon Silverspring- Paul Merriman (306) 244-5623 (306) 787-4300 office@paulmerriman.ca
Saskatoon Southeast Don Morgan (306) 955-4755 (306) 787-0613 mla@donmorgan.ca
Saskatoon Stonebridge-Dakota Bronwyn Eyre (306) 477-4740 (306) 787-0341 bronwyn.eyre.mla@sasktel.net
Saskatoon University Eric Olauson (306) 244-4004 (306) 787-0797 ca@saskatoonuniversity.ca
Saskatoon Westview David Buckingham (306) 242-4440 (306) 787-9434 davidbuckinghammla@gmail.com
Saskatoon Willowgrove Ken Cheveldayoff (306) 651-7100 (306) 787-4232 ken.cheveldayoff.mla@sasktel.net
Swift Current Brad Wall (306) 778-2429 (306) 787-9433 bradwallmla@sasktel.net
The Battlefords Herb Cox (306) 445-5195 (306) 787-9639 herbcox@sasktel.net
Weyburn-Big Muddy Dustin Duncan (306) 842-4810 (306) 787-0804 1-877-842-4810 dduncan.mla@myaccess.ca
Wood River David Marit (306) 642-4200 (306) 787-0250 mlawoodriver@sasktel.net
Yorkton Greg Ottenbreit (306) 783-7275 (306) 798-9014 yorkton.mla@sasktel.net
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